The success of Ward’s products and their ongoing evolution is credited to intensive
research and development. Continually seeking the new idea or design that will take our product quality and your performance to a
whole new level. Our customers, suppliers, and experts in the field are all an integral part of the research and development process.
Our expertise, coupled with your industry experience results in the perfect solution. Don’t waste your maintenance
hours by purchasing catalogue equipment that misses the endurance factors you need for your application.
Whether it’s a quote on a new unit, replacement parts, or servicing needed, we put you first, ensuring no time
is lost in getting you the solution you need.
Standard Centrifugal Belt or Chain Bucket Elevator

DC 2012 * (2) 20 x 12 x 17 ¾ 42 1.130 0.701 11,210 280.3 560.5 6’-11” 5’-11 ½” 1’-9” 3’-4” 3” 5’-2 ½” 46.5 10’-0” 4’-3”
DC 2412 * (2) 24 x 12 x 17 ¾ 50 1.360 0.843 13,490 337.3 674.5 6’-11” 5’-11 ½” 1’-9” 3’-4” 3” 5’-2 ½” 54.5 10’-0” 4’-3”
Part Number Code
Prefix Type Bucket Size Suffix *
D - double row CD - Centrifugal Discharge
C - Continuous Discharge
M - Mill
SC - Super Capacity
x * y B - belt
C - chain
Notes: Belt speeds outside of this range 200 to 330 fpm are custom designs
For Mill and Super Capacity elevators, contact our engineering team for details
Table dimensions are based on 6” boot take-up. For other take-up lengths,
contact our engineering team.
All tabular information is subject to change without notice.
Actual dimensions will be supplied with your order.
Bucket
Elevators
Ward Industrial Equipment Ltd.
123 Victoria Street, P.O. Box 511, Welland, Ontario  L3B 5R3
Telephone: 905-732-7591  Fax: 905-732-3310
1-888-441-WARD
Ward Has the Solution for You
Whatever your application requires, Ward has the solution for you, with a versatility
that can’t be matched. We manufacture a complete line of bucket elevators using belts
or chains, including centrifugal and continuous discharge designs. Whatever your
need is, Ward is driven towards moving you in the right direction.
Ward’s greatest strength is our team of experts — their innovative thinking, wealth
of experience, and self-motivation goes above-and-beyond when it comes to customer service. Ward will
help you in the initial decision process, providing you with information on the units available to use with the
material you need handled providing you with the most effective solution available.
Standard Models:
 Centrifugal Discharge Belt
 Centrifugal Discharge Chain
 Continuous Discharge Belt
 Continuous Discharge Chain
Application Specific Models:
 Centrifugal Discharge Type “E”
 Mill Type Belt and Chain
 Super Capacity Chain
Special Applications:
In addition to our standard models Ward’s engineering department
has designed many special application units including:
• Capacities up to 400 MTPH @ 1000 kg/m3
• Drives up to 100KW
• Pulley Centres up to 45 metres
• High temperature Service up to 650 c
• Fixed Boot Pulley & Head Take-up
• Counterweight Take-ups (Internal & External types)
• Access Ladders & Platforms
• Lifting Beams & Hoists
• Steel, Aluminum & Stainless Steel Casings
• Elevator Buckets in Steel, Plastic, Aluminum & Cast Metals
K
A
B
C
D
E F
G
H J
L
2”